
		Summer@Carroll	
Beginning	Readers	Extended	Day	Registration	2020	

Early	Drop-Off	/Late	Pick-Up	
	
Student	Name:	______________________________________			Grade	Entering:		____________	

Regular	program	hours	for	BR’s	are	
8:30am	to	2:30pm	except	for	Field	Trip	
days.		(No	program	on	July	2nd	and	3rd)		
For	students	enrolled	in	the	Beginning	
Readers	Program,	an	extended	day	option	
is	available.		Extended	Day	runs	for	the	
five-week	program	on	Mondays,	
Tuesdays,	Wednesday	and	Fridays	from	
2:30pm	to	4:00pm.		As	you	know,	
Thursday	is	field	trip	day	and	pick	up	is	at	
4pm	every	Thursday.		
	
For	Early	Drop-Off,	you	can	drop	your	
child	off	no	earlier	than	7:30am.	
	
****For	Late	Pick-Up,	you	can	pick	your	
child	up	no	later	than	5:00pm.	For	every	
minute	later	than	5:00pm	you	arrive,	you	
will	be	charges	$1/minute.	
	
DAILY	RATE:	
Please	place	a	check	mark	in	every	box	for	
which	you	want	to	register	your	child.	
The	cost	for	Early	Drop-Off	is	$12	a	day	
The	cost	of	BR	Ext.	Day	is	$23	a	day	
The	cost	for	Late	Pick-Up	is	$15	a	day	
You	will	be	invoiced	for	the	total.	
	
TOTAL	PROGRAM	DISCOUNT:		
For	all	Drop-offs,	BR	Ext	Day,	and/or	
Pickups,	check	below:	
$275	for	all	Early	Drop-off	Days:	_______	
$450	for	all	BR	Ext	Days:										 _______	
$325	for	all	Late	Pickups	Days:		_______	
	
Questions?	781-314-9735	or	
summer@carrollschool.org	
Send	form	to:	

Summer@Carroll	
25	Baker	Bridge	Rd	
Lincoln,	MA	01773	

Date	 Early	
Drop-Off	

BR	Ext	
Day	

Late	
Pick-Up	

Wednesday,	6/24/2020	 	 	 	

Thursday,	6/25/2020	 	 XXXXX	 	

Friday,	6/26/2020	 	 	 	

Monday,	6/29/2020	 	 	 	

Tuesday,	6/30/2020	 	 	 	

Wednesday,	7/1/2020	 	 	 	

Monday,	7/6/2020	 	 	 	

Tuesday,	7/7/2020	 	 	 	

Wednesday,	7/8/2020	 	 	 	

Thursday,	7/9/2020	 	 XXXX	 	

Friday,	7/10/2020	 	 	 	

Monday,7/13/2020	 	 	 	

Tuesday,	7/14/2020	 	 	 	

Wednesday,	7/15/2020	 	 	 	

Thursday,	7/16/2020	 	 XXXX	 	

Friday,	7/17/2020	 	 	 	

Monday,	7/20/2020	 	 	 	

Tuesday,	7/21/2020	 	 	 	

Wednesday,	7/22/2020	 	 	 	

Thursday,	7/23/2020	(no	
trip)	Program	8:30	to	2:30	

	 	 	

Friday,	7/24/2020	to	4pm	 	 Carnival	 	

Monday,	7/27/2020	 	 	 	

Tuesday,	7/28/2020	 	 	 	

Wednesday,	7/29/2020	 	 	 	

Thursday,	7/30/2020	 	 XXXX	 	

Friday,	7/31/2020	 	 N/A	 N/A	

TOTAL	 	 	 	


